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TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MEETING VIA ZOOM
MONDAY
JULY 11, 2022
CALL TO ORDER: Costello
OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS:
ACTION ON JUNE 13, 2022 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
RESOLUTION 22-05 - JUNETEENTH: Costello
APPROVE VENDOR FOR CHESAPEAKE BAY TRUST GRANT: Kogelnik

APPROVE VENDOR FOR TOWN HALL AIR CONDITIONING UNIT

REPLACEMENT: Stickler

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

8:45 PM

BUDGET AMENDMENT FOR REFUSE/RECYCLING: Stickler

STREET REPAVING AND STREET SIGNS: Stickler

FINANCIAL REPORT: Stickler

TOWN OPS REPORT: Stickler

OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT
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